DISCOVER OUR RANGE OF RESISTANCE BOX
RESISTOR BOX
DYNAMIC BRAKING
V6
DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTANCE BOX
INDEX
(CLICK HERE)
(CLICK HERE)

B2 16 580 530 508 360
C1 12 730 680 660 180
C2 24 730 680 660 360
C3 36 730 680 660 540
C4 48 730 680 660 720
C5 60 730 680 660 900
C6 72 730 680 660 1080
D1 16 880 830 805 180
D2 32 880 830 805 360
D3 48 880 830 805 540
D4 64 880 830 805 720
D5 80 880 830 805 900
D6 96 880 830 805 1080
Type of Grid ohms Amps Amps Amps Amps
Ω 100% 60% 40% 25%
ZB1-0-20 0.20 43 47 52 56
ZB1-0-25 0.25 38 42 46 49
ZB1-0-33 0.33 32 35 38 42
ZB1-0-40 0.40 29 32 35 38
ZB1-0-50 0.50 26 29 31 34
ZB1-0-66 0.66 23 25 28 30
ZB2-0-70 0.70 22.3 25 27 29
ZB2-0-90 0.90 19.9 22 24 26
ZB2-1-10 1.10 17.7 19 21 23
ZB2-1-45 1.45 15.4 17 18 20
ZB2-1-95 1.95 13.8 15 17 18
ZB2-2-80 2.80 11.2 12 13 15
ZB2-3-50 3.50 10.1 11 12 13
ZB2-4-40 4.40 8.9 10 11 12
ZB2-5-80 5.80 7.7 8 9 10
ZB2-8 8.00 6.6 7 8 9
ZB2-12 12.00 5.4 5.9 6.5 7
ZB2-18 18.00 4.4 4.8 5.2 5.7
ZB2-21.6 21.6 4.0 4.4 4.8 5.2
ZB2-27.6 27.6 3.5 3.8 4.2 4.5
ZB2-37 37 3.1 3.4 3.7 4
ZB2-48 48 2.7 2.9 3.2 3.5
ZB2-68 68 2.3 2.5 2.7 3
ZB2-96 96 1.9 2 2.2 2.5
ZB2-140 140 1.6 1.7 1.9 2.1
ZB2-188 188 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.8
ZB2-260 260 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5
Page 2 of 5
Visit us at  :

Ahmedabad - 382445
Tel. :  (079) 68169700/702/712
E-mail : enquiry2@socgroup.in
V6
CLICK HERE FOR INDEX
02/12/24
ALUMINIUM HOUSED DYNAMIC BRAKING RESISTOR
Series
Max. Continuous power
(W) (on Heat sink)
Max. Continuous power
(W) (on Heat sink) Range
Resistance
L W H C P1 P2
SBR80W 80 70 1Ω-10Ω 135 38 25 290 113 19
SBR100W 100 75 1Ω-10Ω 165 38 25 290 143 19
SBR120W 120 90 1Ω-10Ω 190 38 25 290 168 19
SBR150W 150 115 1Ω-10Ω 215 38 25 290 193 19
SBR200W 200 120 1Ω-10Ω 165 63 33 290 137 32
SBR300W 300 155 1Ω-10Ω 215 63 33 290 187 32
SBR400W 400 200 1Ω-10Ω 265 63 33 290 237 32
SBR500W 500 265 1Ω-10Ω 210 80 40 290 187 40
SBR800W 800 345 1Ω-10Ω 265 80 40 290 237 40
SBR1000W 1000 445 1Ω-10Ω 330 80 40 290 302 40
SBR1200W 1200 565 1Ω-10Ω 400 80 40 290 372 40
SBR1500W 1500 725 1Ω-10Ω 495 80 40 290 467 40
SBR2000W 2000 800 1Ω-10Ω 400 60 90 290 372 20
SBR25000W 2500 895 1Ω-10Ω 500 60 90 290 472 20
SBR3000W 3000 1125 1Ω-10Ω 550 60 90 290 526 20
SBR4000W 4000 1800 1Ω-10Ω 600 60 90 290 572 20
MOUNTING INSTRUCTION
RESISTANCE RANGE AND DIMENSIONAL DETAILS
Page 4 of 5
Visit us at  :